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A001133484 SANTANU  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  134.50  97.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224285 SAMPA  DAS Female No  2 2 UR  7  130.60  93.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373221 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  3  1 3 SC  5  121.20  87.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150071 SUMAN  KUILA Male No  4 4 UR  8  120.30  88.00  66.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436940 SHUBHASHREE  BAKHRA Female No  5  2 5 SC  6  120.10  87.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001034802 RIMPA  BHOWMIK Female No  6 6 UR  8  119.10  85.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511123 SWITI  HAIT Female No  7 7 UR  1  118.50  87.00  39.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000558341 SABINA  KHATUN Female No  8 8 UR  6  118.30  84.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001627461 SUDIPA  MANNA Female No  9 9 UR  8  118.00  87.00  52.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997281 SOUVIK  ACHARYA Male No  10 10 UR  4  117.70  86.00  83.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001405507 KOYEL  DAS Female No  11 11 UR  3  117.70  85.00  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000295139 SRIJANYA  SARKAR Female No  12 12 UR  4  117.60  85.00  81.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000454616 ARPITA  SAMANTA Female No  13 13 UR  2  116.80  83.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002367246 SOUVIK  SAMANTA Male No  14 14 UR  2  115.40  83.00  69.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000211922 SANGITA  PANDA Female No  15 15 UR  6  115.30  83.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000961197 MOUMITA  PANJA Female No  16 16 UR  2  115.10  82.00  59.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001632027 MOUMITA  PATTANAYEK Female No  17 17 UR  6  115.00  84.00  50.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001342389 SAGARIKA  DOLAI Female No  18 18 UR  6  114.40  83.00  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001469426 RITA  MAITY Female No  19 19 UR  3  114.30  86.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122693 BITHIKA  DINDA Female No  20 20 UR  11  113.30  83.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296046 ANKITA  SINGH Female No  21 21 UR  2  112.40  80.00  50.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001635578 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  22 22 UR  3  112.30  81.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329059 PAPPU  YADAV Male No  23 23 UR  4  111.90  81.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001696812 SUSMITA  PAL Female No  24 24 UR  10  111.60  80.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000213850 MANIKA  RAUL Female No  25 25 UR  2  111.40  81.00  50.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000685429 NARGIS  PARVIN Female No  26 26 UR  13  111.20  81.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002194100 SRIJITA  JANA Female No  27 27 UR  9  111.20  80.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000002611 RIYA  LODH Female No  28 28 UR  9  110.90  81.00  60.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001206594 JAHANGIR  SK Male No  29 29 UR  6  110.80  80.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806915 ARDHENDU  DAS Male No  30 30 UR  5  110.60  80.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002271701 SK  NAIM Male No  31 31 UR  1  110.30  80.00  77.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001648736 PAPIYA  DAS Female No  32 32 UR  3  110.30  78.00  81.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000208865 MOUMITA  JANA Female No  33 33 UR  11  110.00  80.00  67.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344801 SOURAV  MANDAL Male No  34  2 34 OBC-B  3  110.00  77.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857233 BINITA  JANA Female No  35  3 35 SC  4  109.90  80.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179628 MITADRU  BAG Male No  36 36 UR  4  109.90  77.00  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000255197 SATHI  KULAVI Female No  37 37 UR  1  109.10  80.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001329063 RUPSA  GURIA Female No  38 38 UR  4  108.40  76.00  51.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771724 KEYA  DAS Female No  39  4 39 SC  8  108.00  74.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001008909 KIRTIKA  BAG Female No  40 40 UR  10  107.20  80.00  42.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001024662 PALLAB  CHAKRABORTY Male No  41 41 UR  4  106.80  81.00  54.33  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260692 PRIYA  ADAK Female No  42 42 UR  3  105.90  80.00  65.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001381323 RUMI  JANA Female No  43 43 UR  9  105.90  73.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001996933 SHRABANTI  MALLIK Female No  44 44 UR  6  105.30  76.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847134 NABANITA  CHANDRA Female No  45  3 45 OBC-B  1  105.00  78.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000230274 SWAPNA  KHATUA Female No  46 46 UR  6  104.90  77.00  60.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001023257 SARAPRAVA  JANA Female No  47 47 UR  16  104.60  77.00  66.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116935 ANITA  MAITY Female No  48 48 UR  2  104.60  76.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288469 CHITRANGANA  SINGH Female No  49  1 49 ST  3  104.10  75.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617490 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  50  5 50 SC  6  104.00  73.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000597582 SAYANTIKA  BERA Female No  51 51 UR  1  103.90  71.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001575430 DIBYENDU  PRAMANIK Male No  52 52 UR  4  103.80  76.00  77.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080302 ANTARA  BERA Female No  53 53 UR  2  103.70  74.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001112862 RIYA  GIRI Female No  54 54 UR  6  102.70  74.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861105 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  55  6 55 SC  9  102.40  73.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000734477 ANITA  DAS Female No  56 56 UR  3  101.40  78.00  61.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002284615 KRISHNENDU SEKHAR DAS Male No  57 57 UR  1  100.70  74.00  74.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099220 SILAJIT  MONDAL Male No  58  7 58 SC  1  100.50  72.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722423 DIPANWITA  BERA Female No  59 59 UR  6  100.40  70.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112985 SONALI  NAYEK Female No  60 60 UR  2  99.90  74.00  37.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801423 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  61  4 61 OBC-B  2  99.80  75.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039886 SUVAMITA  DAS Female No  62 62 UR  1  99.80  72.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762128 SUBHADIP  ROY Male No  63  8 63 SC  5  99.70  72.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001406278 SANCHAITA  MAITY Female No  64 64 UR  3  99.60  74.00  50.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725332 PAPIYA  JANA Female No  65 65 UR  5  99.20  70.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570868 ANGASHREE  MAITY Female No  66 66 UR  1  99.00  70.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000297910 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  67 67 UR  5  98.50  70.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389979 ARPAN  MANDAL Male No  68 68 UR  5  98.40  73.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000521310 JAYANTI  BHATTACHARJEE Female No  69 69 UR  4  98.40  68.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001256196 SOMASRI  BHUNIA Female No  70 70 UR  5  98.10  71.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001392471 UMME KULSUM KHATUN Female No  71 71 UR  1  97.80  72.00  55.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861163 AJAY  HALDAR Male No  72  9 72 SC  2  97.70  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002188093 SOUMADEV  MAITY Male No  73 73 UR  3  97.60  70.00  52.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769995 CHANDRASEKHAR  MAITI Male No  74 74 UR  4  97.50  70.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002274312 JUTHIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  75 75 UR  3  97.10  72.00  38.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649254 PARNA  DAS Female No  76 76 UR  4  97.10  67.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000105682 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  77 77 UR  1  97.00  70.00  43.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272198 SUSMITA  DINDA Female No  78 78 UR  5  97.00  68.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261991 PURBASHA  SINGHA Female No  79 79 UR  11  96.30  70.00  46.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411443 DIPTI  MIDYA Female No  80  10 80 SC  1  96.20  71.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205281 PARAMITA  BAKHRA Female No  81  11 81 SC  8  95.80  70.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001047884 RUMPA  BALA Female No  82 82 UR  5  95.20  66.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000707825 NILUFA  YESMIN Female No  83  1 83 OBC-A  7  95.10  70.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000320134 SIBANI  MAITY Female No  84 84 UR  1  95.10  70.00  51.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000575061 RITU  MAITY Female No  85 85 UR  1  95.10  70.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112191 PURNIMA  KHATUA Female No  86 86 UR  2  94.40  70.00  35.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002366069 SAMPA  DAS Female No  87 87 UR  2  94.00  70.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010163 SUMANA  DOLAI Female No  88  12 88 SC  2  93.90  68.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000562165 SUTAPA  JANA Female No  89 89 UR  1  93.70  71.00  42.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000842984 DEBIKA  MAITY Female No  90 90 UR  1  93.40  65.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072677 SAYANTANI  BERA Female No  91 91 UR  5  93.10  67.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001071137 MANAMI  DAS Female No  92 92 UR  1  93.10  67.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248651 MALLIKA  PAL Female No  93  13 93 SC  3  93.00  71.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001650794 BUDDHADEV  BETAL Male Yes  94 94 UR  8  93.00  70.00  37.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002092816 PAPIYA  BERA Female No  95 95 UR  5  92.90  68.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687803 SUSHANTA  GHARA Male No  96 96 UR  8  92.80  67.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009074 SK HASIBUL RAHAMAN Male No  97 97 UR  4  92.50  66.00  44.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001085022 PURABI  DAS Female No  98 98 UR  2  91.90  64.00  59.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001264183 DEBANJAN  BHUNIA Male No  99 99 UR  11  91.90  64.00  56.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142393 ROSHNI  PARVIN Female No  100 100 UR  3  91.80  70.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950296 SK RIAD HOSSAIN Male No  101 101 UR  4  91.80  67.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001495406 SAURAV  BALA Male No  102 102 UR  1  91.30  67.00  44.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000696297 TRIYASHA  ROUTH Female No  103 103 UR  3  91.20  67.00  45.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000594493 SWASTIKA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  104 104 UR  5  91.10  66.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002392609 SAHELI  MAITY Female No  105 105 UR  1  91.10  62.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044918 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  106 106 UR  3  91.10  62.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000154102 APSANA  KHATUN Female No  107 107 UR  2  91.00  66.00  49.50  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832230 PARAMITA  JANA Female No  108 108 UR  6  91.00  66.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000587425 SUBHRA  JANA Female No  109 109 UR  9  90.90  64.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001765776 ISHITA  SAHOO Female No  110 110 UR  3  90.70  67.00  36.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000243892 MANDIRA  SAMANTA Female No  111 111 UR  2  90.60  64.00  51.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122346 SAYANTI  JANA Female No  112 112 UR  10  90.50  64.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000104626 SUDIPA  MONDAL Female No  113 113 UR  1  90.50  64.00  39.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000355759 SONALI  DAS Female No  114 114 UR  1  90.50  61.00  40.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072407 SHREYASRI  BARAI Female No  115  14 115 SC  3  90.40  62.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001184680 MIRJA RAJAB ALI Male No  116 116 UR  2  90.30  60.00  44.70  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244354 NIHARIKA  BERA Female No  117 117 UR  4  90.00  64.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001844670 ANKITA  DEY Female No  118 118 UR  10  89.90  62.00  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001067566 NAMITA  RUHIDAS Female No  119  15 119 SC  3  89.70  63.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000351780 PRIYANKA  BERA Female No  120 120 UR  2  89.50  63.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287026 MANIKA  SASMAL Female No  121 121 UR  12  89.10  63.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570169 SUNITA  BERA Female No  122 122 UR  8  89.00  63.00  51.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001888554 ROHIT  HALDER Male No  123 123 UR  6  88.40  61.00  73.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001139924 SUBHRA  DAS Female No  124 124 UR  6  87.90  63.00  46.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000851649 ANKITA  JANA Female No  125 125 UR  7  87.20  63.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119792 SWAPANA  JANA Female No  126 126 UR  7  86.80  60.00  51.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000515943 SWEITY  KHATUN Female No  127 127 UR  4  86.60  64.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910027 KRISHNA  MANNA Female No  128  5 128 OBC-B  7  85.70  61.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000839848 PARAMITA  PRADHAN Female No  129 129 UR  1  85.60  60.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001116582 DIPALI  MAHAKUR Female No  130 130 UR  4  85.60  57.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009133 IRANI  PARVIN Female No  131 131 UR  5  85.50  60.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002014921 DEBASISH  PATRA Male No  132 132 UR  4  85.50  60.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653944 PIU  DAS Female No  133  16 133 SC  2  85.40  61.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000103441 ISHANI  HAZRA Female No  134 134 UR  7  85.20  61.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000742638 PURNIMA  DAS Female No  135 135 UR  3  85.20  60.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461173 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  136  17 136 SC  17  85.00  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000574211 RITU  MAITY Female No  137 137 UR  3  85.00  60.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000235325 MAHUA  SAHOO Female No  138 138 UR  1  84.70  62.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001691927 ANTARA  GHARA Female No  139 139 UR  12  84.50  61.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458910 PAYEL  JANA Female No  140 140 UR  9  84.40  60.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001191683 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  141  18 141 SC  4  84.30  62.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001736129 SOUMITA  MONDAL Female No  142 142 UR  5  84.30  62.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607696 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  143 143 UR  2  84.00  58.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296145 SONIA  BARMAN Female No  144  19 144 SC  2  83.60  62.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890272 KOYEL  PARAMANIK Female No  145  20 145 SC  2  83.60  58.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002048667 AKASH  GUCHHAIT Male No  146 146 UR  2  83.50  60.00  71.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287098 TAMANNA  JANA Female No  147 147 UR  12  83.30  63.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069146 JISA  QUADERY Female No  148  2 148 OBC-A  1  83.30  61.00  44.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000410436 SOMA  JANA Female No  149 149 UR  3  83.10  60.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002368617 SUBHRADIP  DAS Male No  150 150 UR  2  83.00  58.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000570944 SIMA  DAS Female No  151 151 UR  4  82.90  62.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000073292 SANIYA  KHATUN Female No  152 152 UR  4  82.80  60.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000396771 ARPITA  TUNGA Female No  153 153 UR  1  82.80  60.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000453267 AMRITA  SANI Female No  154 154 UR  6  82.70  57.00  37.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001633961 SWASTIKA  SENI Female No  155 155 UR  3  82.30  61.00  33.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002337388 RAJASREE  JANA Female No  156 156 UR  5  81.20  61.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835920 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  157  21 157 SC  1  81.00  57.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726481 JAYEETA  SHIT Female No  158  22 158 SC  4  80.60  57.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002329853 SANJIDA  KHATUN Female No  159 159 UR  1  80.60  53.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000725449 SOUMADIP  DAS Male Yes  160 160 UR  2  80.40  58.00  43.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805603 RANIT  DAS Male No  161  23 161 SC  5  80.00  60.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002009722 SRABANTI  MALI Female No  162 162 UR  1  80.00  60.00  29.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000569585 KRISHNA  MONDAL Female No  163 163 UR  3  79.90  57.00  41.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781274 KALYANI  MURMU Female No  164  2 164 ST  4  79.90  57.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058784 SUPRATIM  PATTANAYEK Male No  165 165 UR  1  79.50  52.00  52.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433434 ALPANA  NAYEK Female No  166  6 166 OBC-B  9  79.40  58.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000624564 SONALI  DAS Male No  167 167 UR  1  78.70  58.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001630978 SUBHAMOY  GANTAIT Male No  168 168 UR  3  78.70  53.00  49.75  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002191365 AFSANA  PARVIN Female No  169 169 UR  2  78.60  54.00  33.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009586 SUDESHNA  KHATUA Female No  170 170 UR  5  78.30  55.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331505 GRASI  MONDAL Female No  171  24 171 SC  2  77.70  53.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125868 ABANTIKA  PATRA Female No  172  25 172 SC  5  77.60  54.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461896 ATANU  KANDER Male No  173  26 173 SC  1  77.50  55.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002008459 SOURAV  BERA Male No  174 174 UR  3  76.60  54.00  46.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002316840 SK JAKARIYA HOSAIN Male No  175 175 UR  3  76.60  53.00  47.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049772 JASHMINTARA  KHATUN Female No  176 176 UR  4  76.40  56.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066793 PRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  177 177 UR  3  76.30  55.00  37.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000958703 ARPITA  BERA Female No  178 178 UR  3  75.80  54.00  44.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368811 SUPRIYA  DINDA Female No  179 179 UR  2  75.70  54.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000229050 NILANJANA  MAITY Female No  180 180 UR  2  74.50  54.00  48.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417975 ANUPAM  JANA Male No  181  27 181 SC  6  74.30  50.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000974800 PARAMITA  BHUNIA Female No  182 182 UR  1  73.70  53.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000881636 SUREYA  PARVEEN Female No  183 183 UR  1  73.40  51.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711334 RITA  MAJI Female No  184 184 UR  3  73.10  52.00  35.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001516501 ANUSREE  DAS Female No  185 185 UR  1  72.40  53.00  39.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848436 ARUNIMA  DAS Female No  186  28 186 SC  5  72.20  52.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345245 RUMINA  KHATUN Female No  187 187 UR  2  72.00  52.00  51.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002150683 TAPASI  PRAMANIK Female No  188  29 188 SC  1  71.90  50.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283703 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  189  30 189 SC  1  71.70  50.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764408 SANGITA  DAS Female No  190  31 190 SC  4  71.70  50.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000737165 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  191 191 UR  4  71.10  50.00  39.67  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000231244 MANISHA  SAMANTA Female No  192 192 UR  1  70.70  47.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001561938 POULAMI  MANNA Female No  193 193 UR  1  70.60  50.00  34.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214035 SANGEETA  MONDAL Female No  194  32 194 SC  6  70.40  50.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246820 SUMANA  BERA Female No  195  7 195 OBC-B  1  70.20  51.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269066 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  196  33 196 SC  1  69.40  50.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000470017 MOUMITA  KUITY Female No  197 197 UR  4  68.60  46.00  45.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293876 ANIKET  JANA Male No  198  34 198 SC  3  68.30  47.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020115 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  199 199 UR  5  67.90  47.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112318 MONAMI  DOLAI Female No  200  35 200 SC  4  67.60  47.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893138 SILA  MONDAL Female No  201  36 201 SC  6  67.50  48.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847056 ARPAN  KALSA Male No  202  37 202 SC  3  67.20  47.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704083 PIYALI  PRAMANIK Female No  203  38 203 SC  5  67.00  48.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994061 SUMI  PRAMANIK Female No  204 204 UR  3  66.00  44.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157315 RITAM  MONDAL Male No  205  39 205 SC  1  66.00  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812311 SANAJIT  DAS Male No  206  40 206 SC  5  65.70  47.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869107 DEBIKA  PRADHAN Female No  207 207 UR  8  65.00  45.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076089 SHREYA  PATRA Female No  208  41 208 SC  2  64.70  44.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849923 ATANU  MIDYA Male No  209  42 209 SC  6  64.40  40.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000964713 NAMITA  MAITY Female No  210 210 UR  7  64.20  44.00  31.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002269239 BIKASH  MIDYA Male No  211 211 UR  2  64.00  44.00  40.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555279 SOUMYADIP  KALSA Male No  212  43 212 SC  3  63.90  44.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001769710 ANUSHREE  DAS Female No  213 213 UR  4  63.90  44.00  27.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001669799 KRISHNA  DAS Female No  214 214 UR  1  63.70  43.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001511037 NIBEDITA  

BHATTADEHIKARY

Female No  215 215 UR  1  63.10  44.00  39.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002395746 RUKSANA  PARVIN Female No  216 216 UR  2  62.60  44.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062856 RAJASHREE  SAUTYA Female No  217 217 UR  5  62.30  43.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000707825 NILUFA  YESMIN Female No  83  1 1 OBC-A  7  95.10  70.00  75.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000069146 JISA  QUADERY Female No  148  2 2 OBC-A  1  83.30  61.00  44.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Rule9

A001133484 SANTANU  GHOSH Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  134.50  97.00  70.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344801 SOURAV  MANDAL Male No  34  2 2 OBC-B  3  110.00  77.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847134 NABANITA  CHANDRA Female No  45  3 3 OBC-B  1  105.00  78.00  56.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801423 PRIYANKA  MANNA Female No  61  4 4 OBC-B  2  99.80  75.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000910027 KRISHNA  MANNA Female No  128  5 5 OBC-B  7  85.70  61.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433434 ALPANA  NAYEK Female No  166  6 6 OBC-B  9  79.40  58.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246820 SUMANA  BERA Female No  195  7 7 OBC-B  1  70.20  51.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000373221 SNEHA  PRAMANIK Female No  3  1 1 SC  5  121.20  87.00  68.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436940 SHUBHASHREE  BAKHRA Female No  5  2 2 SC  6  120.10  87.00  30.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000857233 BINITA  JANA Female No  35  3 3 SC  4  109.90  80.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001771724 KEYA  DAS Female No  39  4 4 SC  8  108.00  74.00  76.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000617490 SHIULI  MONDAL Female No  50  5 5 SC  6  104.00  73.00  49.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000861105 SNEHA  MONDAL Female No  55  6 6 SC  9  102.40  73.00  48.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002099220 SILAJIT  MONDAL Male No  58  7 7 SC  1  100.50  72.00  54.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762128 SUBHADIP  ROY Male No  63  8 8 SC  5  99.70  72.00  57.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001861163 AJAY  HALDAR Male No  72  9 9 SC  2  97.70  71.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002411443 DIPTI  MIDYA Female No  80  10 10 SC  1  96.20  71.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205281 PARAMITA  BAKHRA Female No  81  11 11 SC  8  95.80  70.00  59.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010163 SUMANA  DOLAI Female No  88  12 12 SC  2  93.90  68.00  33.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248651 MALLIKA  PAL Female No  93  13 13 SC  3  93.00  71.00  36.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000072407 SHREYASRI  BARAI Female No  115  14 14 SC  3  90.40  62.00  40.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001067566 NAMITA  RUHIDAS Female No  119  15 15 SC  3  89.70  63.00  44.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000653944 PIU  DAS Female No  133  16 16 SC  2  85.40  61.00  43.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001461173 ATOSI  GHORAI Female No  136  17 17 SC  17  85.00  62.00  45.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191683 ANINDITA  DAS Female No  141  18 18 SC  4  84.30  62.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296145 SONIA  BARMAN Female No  144  19 19 SC  2  83.60  62.00  35.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000890272 KOYEL  PARAMANIK Female No  145  20 20 SC  2  83.60  58.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835920 DISHA  MONDAL Female No  157  21 21 SC  1  81.00  57.00  34.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000726481 JAYEETA  SHIT Female No  158  22 22 SC  4  80.60  57.00  30.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805603 RANIT  DAS Male No  161  23 23 SC  5  80.00  60.00  33.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000331505 GRASI  MONDAL Female No  171  24 24 SC  2  77.70  53.00  40.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001125868 ABANTIKA  PATRA Female No  172  25 25 SC  5  77.60  54.00  35.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000461896 ATANU  KANDER Male No  173  26 26 SC  1  77.50  55.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001417975 ANUPAM  JANA Male No  181  27 27 SC  6  74.30  50.00  56.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848436 ARUNIMA  DAS Female No  186  28 28 SC  5  72.20  52.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002150683 TAPASI  PRAMANIK Female No  188  29 29 SC  1  71.90  50.00  38.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001283703 ANANYA  MONDAL Female No  189  30 30 SC  1  71.70  50.00  38.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764408 SANGITA  DAS Female No  190  31 31 SC  4  71.70  50.00  30.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002214035 SANGEETA  MONDAL Female No  194  32 32 SC  6  70.40  50.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269066 ANJALI  HALDER Female No  196  33 33 SC  1  69.40  50.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001293876 ANIKET  JANA Male No  198  34 34 SC  3  68.30  47.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002112318 MONAMI  DOLAI Female No  200  35 35 SC  4  67.60  47.00  64.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000893138 SILA  MONDAL Female No  201  36 36 SC  6  67.50  48.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001847056 ARPAN  KALSA Male No  202  37 37 SC  3  67.20  47.00  40.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704083 PIYALI  PRAMANIK Female No  203  38 38 SC  5  67.00  48.00  43.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157315 RITAM  MONDAL Male No  205  39 39 SC  1  66.00  44.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000812311 SANAJIT  DAS Male No  206  40 40 SC  5  65.70  47.00  31.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001076089 SHREYA  PATRA Female No  208  41 41 SC  2  64.70  44.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001849923 ATANU  MIDYA Male No  209  42 42 SC  6  64.40  40.00  44.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001555279 SOUMYADIP  KALSA Male No  212  43 43 SC  3  63.90  44.00  42.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Bengali)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002288469 CHITRANGANA  SINGH Female No  49  1 1 ST  3  104.10  75.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001781274 KALYANI  MURMU Female No  164  2 2 ST  4  79.90  57.00  39.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


